. 37° Memorial Morena
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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’ 50m ARRIVO Record
06/07/2024 100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Es. A Maschi 2012
1 CORSIGLIA Marco 2012 ITA  Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.35 38.60 1'16.95
2 BENINI Filippo 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.62 40.31 1'18.93
3 BERTOCCHI Michele 2012 ITA  Sanremo Like Swim asd 38.25 40.70 1'18.95
3 BOSCO Alessandro 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 39.29 39.66 1'18.95
5 PIRAS Gabriele 2012 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 39.18 40.65 1'19.83
6 MASSUCCO Federico 2012 ITA  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 38.98 41.29 1'20.27
7 CANESSA Federico 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 40.43 41.98 1'22.41
8 SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 40.35 42.47 1'22.82
9 ANGIOLANI Andrea 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 41.55 41.37 1'22.92
10 BENEDETTI Angelo 2012 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 42.60 44.69 1'27.29
11 FAZZARI Enrico 2012 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 43.99 44.16 1'28.15
12 REGGIO Luigi 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 4413 46.17 1'30.30
13 MAGLIULO Simone 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 44.87 45.57 1'30.44
14 BRIONES ULLOA Samuel Mik 2012 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 44.31 46.22 1'30.53
15 CAPRILE Alessio 2012 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 45.86 47.14 1'33.00
16 CORBANI Riccardo 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 53.76 1'03.39 1'57.15
NON CLASSIFICATI
CAVALLINI Jacopo 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 39.38 41.33 SQ
Virata irregolare (1'20.71)
SCADUTO Filippo 2012 ITA Andrea Doria NP
Es. A Maschi 2011

1 LANTERI Giacomo 2011 ITA  Sanremo Like Swim asd 34.23 35.94 110.17
2 FORMENTINI Matteo 2011 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 33.96 36.30 1'10.26
3 MASSOCCO Alessandro 2011 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.26 37.02 1'13.28
4 SACCANI Davide 2011 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.50 37.74 114.24
5 ERDEM Ali Vittorio Alber 2011 ITA  Andrea Doria 35.48 38.77 1'14.25
6 IACONO Pietro 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.80 39.01 1'16.81
7 CASTAGNA Federico 2011 ITA  UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 37.79 39.63 1'17.42
8 ROVERE Filippo 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 37.69 39.83 1'17.52
9 CIOBANU Edoardo 2011 ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd 38.40 39.48 1'17.88
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COGNOME E NOME

BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo
SCISCIANI Mario

FE' Lorenzo
MOUSSADDAK Adam
MANAROLA Nadir
PASTROVICCHIO Marco
BERGAMO Thomas
CHYCHOTA Matviy
TORNATO Filippo

BARUZZO Nicolo'

NON CLASSIFICATI

MARINI Alessio
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Genova, 05-06-07/07/24

ANNO NAZ

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

UKR

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Idea Sport ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Foltzer ssd - Genova

Idea Sport ssd

Sportiva Sturla asd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Sportiva Sturla asd

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede

37.79

37.85

38.98

40.08

40.00

39.65

41.08

41.09

45.30

43.90

40.46

40.72

40.65

41.23

41.54

41.92

42.37

44.32

44.75

47.74

ARRIVO Record

1'18.25

1'18.57

1'19.63

121.31

1'21.54

1'21.57

1'23.45

1'25.41

1'30.05

1'31.64

NP
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